AmeriGlide

Accessibility

Solutions

PL-810
shown in Cashmere

AmeriGlide is
pleased to offer
consumers two
new choices in
lift chairs!

Cashmere

PL-812
shown in Indigo

Raisin

PL_8'| O AmeriGlide's PL810 features a luxurious, three-pillow waterfall backrest. Each pillow
has a convenient zipper underneath so that you can adjust the amount of Dacronfi Il
PL_8'| 2 in each pillow to customize your comfort. Its full chaise pad comes standard with a
set of 49 pocketed coil springs for soft yet supportive seat comfort. The PL810 has a
three-position recline mechanism.

AmeriGlide's PL812 has all of the same great features as the PL810, with a patented
zero-gravity positioning mechanism. The positioning system is operated with an
innovative hand control that features pre-programmed buttons for the zero-gravity
position and TV Watching positions. The PL812 can also fully recline into the
physician-recommended Trendelenburg position.
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AmeriGlide

Accessibility

Solutions

Model Number
Size
Weight Capacity

Recline Positions

Standard Fabrics

Fabric Options

Chaise Seat

Back Type

Head Rest Cover

Arm Covers

Battery Back Up

Overall Width

Overall Height

Width Between Arms

Floor to Top of Seat

Seat Depth

Seat to Top of Back

Seat to Top of Arm

Seat Angle Raised

Floor to Top of Foot Rest Reclined
Floor to Top of Back Reclined
Back Angle Closed

Back Angle Reclined

Foot Rest Angle Closed

Foot Rest Angle Opened
Distance Required from Wall Reclined

Extension Reclined from Back of Seat to End of Foot Rest

Life Time Warranty, Chair Frame, Lift Frame, Recline Mechanism

Warranty on Electrical parts

Pro Rated Years 4 Thru 7

Warranty on Mechanical Labor
Warranty on Electrical Labor
Removable Back Option Available
Smart Tek System Standard
Customizable

Left Hand Control Option Available
Extra Pocket Option Available

Heat & Massage Option Available
Foot Rest Extension Option Available
Straight Lift Option Available

User Height (suggested)

PL810
Medium
375 LB

3

4
None
Yes

3 Pillow
Yes
No
Yes
32.5"
44"
21"
20.5"
20.5"
28"
5.5"
15°
23"
33"
105°
145°
90°
180°
19"
42"
Yes
3YR
Yes
3YR
1YR
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
5'4"-5'10"

PL812
Medium
375 LB

Maxi
Comfort

4
None
Yes
3 Pillow
Yes
No
Yes
32.5"
44"
21"
20.5"
20.5"
28"
5.5"
15°
23"
23.5"
100°
174°
90°
180°
23"
42"
Yes
3YR
Yes
3YR
1YR
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
5'4"-5'10"

Sizes may vary depending on fabric, filling material, upholstery and carpet thickness. All measurements taken on concrete floor

using levels and metal rulers.

Battery Backup System

Batteries not included. Battery
Backup System is designed to bring
the chair from the reclined to the
seated position in the event of a
power outage.

Literature is current at time of printing.
hé‘_ Golden Technologies reserves the right
to make changes to the product or

Made in USA literature at any time.

Complies with UL 73

and CSA C22.2 No. 68 ﬁ%“;{,’%
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Listing # E112417 oMMET:
FNAE 80-214A

PL810/812.071013



