



Indigo





Raisin

PL-810 PL-812 AmeriGlide's PL810 features a luxurious, three-pillow waterfall backrest. Each pillow has a convenient zipper underneath so that you can adjust the amount of Dacron fi in each pillow to customize your comfort. Its full chaise pad comes standard with a set of 49 pocketed coil springs for soft yet supportive seat comfort. The PL810 has a three-position recline mechanism.

AmeriGlide's PL812 has all of the same great features as the PL810, with a patented zero-gravity positioning mechanism. The positioning system is operated with an innovative hand control that features pre-programmed buttons for the zero-gravity position and TV Watching positions. The PL812 can also fully recline into the physician-recommended Trendelenburg position.

Ш







Model Number	PL810	PL812
Size	Medium	Medium
Weight Capacity	375 LB	375 LB
Recline Positions	3	Maxi Comfort
Standard Fabrics	4	4
Fabric Options	None	None
Chaise Seat	Yes	Yes
Back Type	3 Pillow	3 Pillow
Head Rest Cover	Yes	Yes
Arm Covers	No	No
Battery Back Up	Yes	Yes
Overall Width	32.5"	32.5"
Overall Height	44"	44"
Width Between Arms	21"	21"
Floor to Top of Seat	20.5"	20.5"
Seat Depth	20.5"	20.5"
Seat to Top of Back	28"	28"
Seat to Top of Arm	5.5"	5.5"
Seat Angle Raised	15°	15°
Floor to Top of Foot Rest Reclined	23"	23"
Floor to Top of Back Reclined	33"	23.5"
Back Angle Closed	105°	100°
Back Angle Reclined	145°	174°
Foot Rest Angle Closed	90°	90°
Foot Rest Angle Opened	180°	180°
Distance Required from Wall Reclined	19"	23"
Extension Reclined from Back of Seat to End of Foot Rest	42"	42"
Life Time Warranty, Chair Frame, Lift Frame, Recline Mechanism	Yes	Yes
Warranty on Electrical parts	3 YR	3 YR
Pro Rated Years 4 Thru 7	Yes	Yes
Warranty on Mechanical Labor	3 YR	3 YR
Warranty on Electrical Labor	1 YR	1 YR
Removable Back Option Available	No	No
Smart Tek System Standard	Yes	Yes
Customizable	No	No
Left Hand Control Option Available	Yes	Yes
Extra Pocket Option Available	Yes	Yes
Heat & Massage Option Available	Yes	Yes
Foot Rest Extension Option Available	Yes	Yes
Straight Lift Option Available	Yes	Yes
User Height (suggested)	5'4"-5'10"	5'4"-5'10"

Sizes may vary depending on fabric, filling material, upholstery and carpet thickness. All measurements taken on concrete floor using levels and metal rulers.



Battery Backup System

Batteries not included. Battery Backup System is designed to bring the chair from the reclined to the seated position in the event of a power outage.